
TELANGANA TRIBAL WELFARE 

RESIDENTIAL DEGREE COLLEGE 

(GIRLS), KOTHAGUDEM 
Bhadradri Kothagudem District, Telangana State – 

507101 
(Affiliated by Kakatiya University, Warangal, Telangana) 

Website: https://ttwrdcs.ac.in/.Kothagudem 

Extension activities 

Department of chemistry conducted many plantation programs in the campus and 

conducted awareness programs for spreading of eco-friendly practices. 

Mass Plantation of saplings as part of Haritha Haaram: 

Department of botany actively involved in plantation of saplings in (Telangana ku  

Haritha Haaram programme”, which is a flagship programme of the state government.  

 

 

https://gdcts.cgg.gov.in/paloncha.edu


                                                      FIELD VISITS 

S.NO      Visited Place         Date  No. of 
Students 

Participated 

  No. of faculty    
Attended 

 

1  Kinnerasani  05.01.2019  31  01 

2  Kothaguderm 
Thermal Power 
Station 

  

02.02.2020 

  

37 

 01 

        

3  Central park 
ornamental 
plants 

  

07.01.2021 

  

26 

  

01 

4 

 

5 

 

6 

 Vermicompost 
Visit 

Singareni Coal 
Mine 

Government 
Degree College 
Paloncha 

 16.11.2023 

 

06.04.2023 

 

20.09.2024 

 

 

25 

 

40 

 

40 

 

 05 

 

04 

 

02 

 



 

Field Trip to Kinnerasani 

 

Field Trip to Kothagudem thermal power station 

 



 

 

 

Field Trip to Vermicompost 

 



 

 

  

Field Trip to Singareni Coal Mine 

 



 

                           Field Trip to GDC Paloncha 

 


	TELANGANA TRIBAL WELFARE RESIDENTIAL DEGREE COLLEGE (GIRLS), KOTHAGUDEM
	Bhadradri Kothagudem District, Telangana State – 507101


