



(Affiliated by Kakatiya University, Warangal, Telangana)

Website: <u>https://ttwrdcs.ac.in/.Kothagudem</u>

Extension activities

Department of chemistry conducted many plantation programs in the campus and conducted awareness programs for spreading of eco-friendly practices.

Mass Plantation of saplings as part of Haritha Haaram:

Department of botany actively involved in plantation of saplings in (Telangana ku Haritha Haaram programme", which is a flagship programme of the state government.



FIELD VISITS

S.NO	Visited Place	Date	No. of Students Participated	No. of faculty Attended
1	Kinnerasani	05.01.2019	31	01
2	Kothaguderm Thermal Power Station	02.02.2020	37	01
3	Central park ornamental plants	07.01.2021	26	01
4	Vermicompost Visit	16.11.2023	25	05
5	Singareni Coal Mine	06.04.2023	40	04
6	Government Degree College Paloncha	20.09.2024	40	02



Field Trip to Kinnerasani



Field Trip to Kothagudem thermal power station



Field Trip to Vermicompost



Field Trip to Singareni Coal Mine



Field Trip to GDC Paloncha